
SR.NO NAME ENROLL-ID State T1 T2 T3 T4 21ST KSS COUNT
TOTAL

LOWEST 
SCORE

HIGHEST 
4 SCORE AVERAGE

1 HEENA JAYESHBHAI GOHEI SHF1905200201 GUJARAT 622.10 615.30 616.00 614.70 617.70 5.00 3090.80 614.70 2476.10 619.03

2 RUCHIRA ARUN LAWAND SHF0103199102 RAILWAYS 609.30 621.50 611.00 608.60 604.50 5.00 3059.90 604.50 2455.40 613.85

3 SOMA HAZRA SHF2807199402 BSF 610.50 605.40 611.50 616.70 610.90 5.00 3060.00 605.40 2454.60 613.65

4 ANJALI MANDAR BHAGWAT SHF0512196901 MAHARASHTRA 609.00 614.20 608.40 602.80 613.40 5.00 3052.80 602.80 2450.00 612.50

5 SAWATI KADYAN SHF0202200202 HARYANA 609.20 614.40 604.50 596.20 613.90 5.00 3043.20 596.20 2447.00 611.75

6 RAJA SAGI SRI APOORVA SHF1911200801 TELANGANA 614.50 611.30 600.80 614.70 0.00 5.00 2446.30 0.00 2446.30 611.58

7 SAVITA THAKUR SHF0906199001 RAILWAYS 608.20 618.00 599.90 605.90 608.00 5.00 3045.00 599.90 2445.10 611.28

8 SANIYA SUDESH SAPALE SHF2102200502 MAHARASHTRA 616.60 610.20 597.30 610.60 582.80 5.00 3022.50 582.80 2439.70 609.93

9 SONU JAT SHF0501199102 RAJASTHAN 609.50 604.10 603.00 608.20 612.40 5.00 3042.20 603.00 2439.20 609.80

10 TEJASWINI RAHUL LANDGE SHF1211199201 RAILWAYS 605.20 614.30 605.50 605.70 608.40 5.00 3044.10 605.20 2438.90 609.73

11 MONIKA JAKHAR SHF1607199601 RAJASTHAN 606.10 609.20 603.30 607.50 609.10 5.00 3040.20 603.30 2436.90 609.23

12 MEGHNA JAYENDRASINH THAKOR SHF2409199201 GUJARAT 609.90 612.00 602.50 606.90 602.40 5.00 3038.70 602.40 2436.30 609.08

13 PRATHYUSHA PADMAKUMAR SHF0104200301 KERALA 606.30 608.30 606.90 607.00 603.60 5.00 3037.10 603.60 2433.50 608.38

14 PRANJALI SHF0509200503 PUNJAB 607.60 610.70 593.00 599.20 610.50 5.00 3026.00 593.00 2433.00 608.25

15 HARSHITA MUDUNDI SHF2401200501 ANDHRA PRADESH 607.40 612.20 596.60 595.00 600.90 5.00 3017.10 595.00 2422.10 605.53

16 RAKHEE VIKAS SAMANT SHF2410197101 RAILWAYS 598.30 611.80 604.10 589.50 601.90 5.00 3010.60 589.50 2421.10 605.28

17 DARSHANA SUMEDH RAHATE SHF2610198501 MAHARASHTRA 598.00 610.60 592.90 600.60 605.40 5.00 3012.50 592.90 2419.60 604.90

18 AADHYA HIMANSHU AGRAWAL SHF2112200401 GUJARAT 589.30 604.70 600.00 602.30 604.80 5.00 3006.10 589.30 2416.80 604.20

19 CHENNUPALLI PRANATHI SHF0405200504 TELANGANA 603.90 599.60 598.40 609.40 -- 4.00 2411.30 0.00 2411.30 602.83

20 PRANALI DATTA SURYAWANSHI SHF2004200001 MAHARASHTRA 601.60 601.30 587.00 599.80 603.50 5.00 2998.20 587.00 2411.20 602.80

21 VEDANGI VIRAG TULZAPURKAR SHF2809198401 MAHARASHTRA 598.80 600.40 599.50 597.50 600.30 5.00 3001.50 597.50 2404.00 601.00

22 ANUJA JUNG SHF0608197101 RAILWAYS 595.20 592.90 590.60 596.40 612.50 5.00 2992.60 590.60 2402.00 600.50

23 KHUSHI BHARATBHAI CHUDASAMA SHF0709200305 GUJARAT 590.30 592.40 601.60 599.30 599.70 5.00 2988.30 590.30 2398.00 599.50

24 ANU TOMAR SHF0611198901 RAILWAYS 605.70 598.90 599.10 587.60 0.00 5.00 2396.30 0.00 2396.30 599.08

50M PRONE WOMEN GROUP B 



SR.NO NAME ENROLL-ID State T1 T2 T3 T4
21ST 
KSS

COUNT TOTAL
LOWEST 
SCORE

HIGHEST 
SCORE

AVERAGE

1 KAMALJEET SHM2208200303 HARYANA 526.00 552.00 555.00 559.00 558.00 6.00 2750.00 526.00 2224.00 556.00
2 RAVINDER SINGH SHM1710199601 ARMY MARKSMANSHIP UNIT 552.00 552.00 562.00 554.00 553.00 6.00 2773.00 552.00 2221.00 555.25
3 JITU RAI SHM2608198701 ARMY MARKSMANSHIP UNIT 546.00 546.00 553.00 552.00 551.00 6.00 2748.00 546.00 2202.00 550.50
4 VIKRAM SHINDE SHM0912199201 SSB 548.00 547.00 547.00 554.00 543.00 6.00 2739.00 543.00 2196.00 549.00
5 ANIKET VINAYAK KHIDSE SHM0504199305 MAHARASHTRA 547.00 538.00 556.00 548.00 544.00 6.00 2733.00 538.00 2195.00 548.75
6 BABU RAM SHM1603197802 CHANDIGARH 540.00 529.00 552.00 550.00 541.00 6.00 2712.00 529.00 2183.00 545.75
7 SACHIN KUMAR SHM0106199403 RAILWAYS 534.00 559.00 538.00 550.00 517.00 6.00 2698.00 517.00 2181.00 545.25
8 SANDEEP BISHNOI SHM0703200501 RAJASTHAN 530.00 549.00 539.00 553.00 539.00 6.00 2710.00 530.00 2180.00 545.00
9 RAVINDER SHM0103199003 AIR FORCE 542.00 546.00 543.00 547.00 532.00 6.00 2710.00 532.00 2178.00 544.50
10 ARJUN CHHILLAR SHM1401200102 HARYANA 539.00 543.00 542.00 550.00 541.00 6.00 2715.00 539.00 2176.00 544.00
11 JAI SINGH SHM0512198601 ARMY MARKSMANSHIP UNIT 538.00 536.00 544.00 542.00 547.00 6.00 2707.00 536.00 2171.00 542.75
12 GAURAV DAGAR SHM1205199702 SSB 539.00 553.00 529.00 527.00 550.00 6.00 2698.00 527.00 2171.00 542.75
13 PARVEEN KUMAR SHM2406199201 SSB 517.00 543.00 541.00 532.00 540.00 6.00 2673.00 517.00 2156.00 539.00
14 AVISHKAAR TOMAR SHM2109199804 CISF 534.00 539.00 530.00 542.00 540.00 6.00 2685.00 530.00 2155.00 538.75
15 MANDIP SINGH SHM0303198603 ARMY MARKSMANSHIP UNIT 530.00 529.00 538.00 536.00 546.00 6.00 2679.00 529.00 2150.00 537.50
16 AKSHAY JAIN SHM0408199201 PUNJAB 536.00 535.00 533.00 543.00 528.00 6.00 2675.00 528.00 2147.00 536.75
17 MONU TOMAR SHM1012199001 AIR FORCE 542.00 540.00 534.00 528.00 527.00 6.00 2671.00 527.00 2144.00 536.00
18 ASHWANI YADAV SHM1908199501 HARYANA 536.00 535.00 528.00 527.00 544.00 6.00 2670.00 527.00 2143.00 535.75
19 HEMENDRA SINGH KUSHWAHA SHM0402199604 RAILWAYS 529.00 555.00 529.00 529.00 527.00 6.00 2669.00 527.00 2142.00 535.50
20 GHULAM RASOOL SHM0201199904 ARMY MARKSMANSHIP UNIT 536.00 548.00 513.00 543.00 0.00 6.00 2140.00 0.00 2140.00 535.00
21 ANKAIT TOMAR SHM1306200203 HARYANA 536.00 540.00 521.00 540.00 -- 4.00 2137.00 0.00 2137.00 534.25
22 NIKHIL CHANDILA SHM2101200201 NAVY 540.00 545.00 525.00 513.00 525.00 6.00 2648.00 513.00 2135.00 533.75
23 ROHIT KUMAR SHM1305198901 CISF 531.00 539.00 537.00 527.00 521.00 6.00 2655.00 521.00 2134.00 533.50
24 NAVED CHAUDHARY SHM0202200202 ITBP 531.00 545.00 539.00 517.00 0.00 6.00 2132.00 0.00 2132.00 533.00
25 JATIN CHAUDHARY SHM0703200103 HARYANA 530.00 519.00 534.00 531.00 529.00 6.00 2643.00 519.00 2124.00 531.00
26 HARSH GUPTA SHM2207200102 DELHI 525.00 543.00 520.00 535.00 -- 4.00 2123.00 0.00 2123.00 530.75
27 SURESH SANKHLA SHM2806200305 RAJASTHAN 533.00 525.00 514.00 535.00 530.00 6.00 2637.00 514.00 2123.00 530.75
28 VIVEK MALIK SHM1703199201 UTTAR PRADESH 523.00 515.00 540.00 527.00 532.00 6.00 2637.00 515.00 2122.00 530.50
29 BHUPENDRA SINGH SHEKHAWAT SHM2210200413 RAJASTHAN 532.00 534.00 531.00 522.00 -- 4.00 2119.00 0.00 2119.00 529.75
30 SUMEDH KUMAR DEVLALIVALA SHM1610199501 RAILWAYS 544.00 533.00 529.00 511.00 -- 4.00 2117.00 0.00 2117.00 529.25
31 JARNAIL SINGH SHM0411199703 HARYANA 536.00 549.00 527.00 500.00 -- 4.00 2112.00 0.00 2112.00 528.00
32 ANMOL JAIN SHM0209199801 HARYANA 532.00 536.00 524.00 520.00 0.00 6.00 2112.00 0.00 2112.00 528.00
33 PAWAN KUMAR SHARMA SHM0107198702 RAJASTHAN 518.00 531.00 527.00 528.00 -- 4.00 2104.00 0.00 2104.00 526.00
34 RANBIRJODH SINGH SHM0412199802 PUNJAB 513.00 521.00 535.00 532.00 270.00 6.00 2371.00 270.00 2101.00 525.25
35 AKSHAY KUMAR SHM1706200202 RAJASTHAN 538.00 525.00 524.00 507.00 -- 4.00 2094.00 0.00 2094.00 523.50
36 RAHUL MADHUKAR PATIL SHM0601199602 RAILWAYS 519.00 529.00 525.00 515.00 -- 4.00 2088.00 0.00 2088.00 522.00
37 MOHIT CHAUDHARY SHM2904200402 UTTAR PRADESH 529.00 538.00 492.00 0.00 526.00 6.00 2085.00 0.00 2085.00 521.25
38 KUSH SIROHI SHM1507199101 UTTAR PRADESH 519.00 522.00 522.00 519.00 0.00 6.00 2082.00 0.00 2082.00 520.50
39 HILEKH SHM1511200304 HARYANA 501.00 532.00 489.00 533.00 504.00 6.00 2559.00 489.00 2070.00 517.50
40 ZIBRAAN ANSARI SHM3107198901 UTTAR PRADESH 504.00 534.00 506.00 517.00 492.00 6.00 2553.00 492.00 2061.00 515.25
41 VIPUL SHM0608200005 UTTAR PRADESH 503.00 525.00 511.00 0.00 507.00 6.00 2046.00 0.00 2046.00 511.50
42 GANESH YADAV SHM2902200402 UTTAR PRADESH 509.00 528.00 492.00 511.00 -- 4.00 2040.00 0.00 2040.00 510.00
43 MAHAVEER CHOUDHARY SHM0106200207 RAJASTHAN 510.00 518.00 500.00 511.00 498.00 6.00 2537.00 498.00 2039.00 509.75
44 RAGHAV SHM2611200601 HARYANA 496.00 512.00 502.00 525.00 -- 4.00 2035.00 0.00 2035.00 508.75

50M PISTOL MEN GROUB B



SR.N
O

NAME ENROLL-ID State T1 T2 T3 T4
21ST 
KSS

TOTAL COUNT
LOWEST 
SCORE 

HIGHEST 
4 SCORE

AVERAGE

1 SHITAL PREETAM DESAI SHF2806198801 MAHARASHTRA 545.00 540.00 524.00 528.00 527.00 2664.00 6.00 524.00 2140.00 535.00
2 KAVITA DHOUNDIYAL SHF2606199701 ITBP 538.00 522.00 523.00 525.00 537.00 2645.00 6.00 522.00 2123.00 530.75
3 SAKSHI ANIL SURYAVANSHI SHF1201200202 MAHARASHTRA 510.00 530.00 514.00 531.00 527.00 2612.00 6.00 510.00 2102.00 525.50
4 TIYANA PHOGAT SHF0305200701 HARYANA 507.00 521.00 527.00 528.00 519.00 2602.00 6.00 507.00 2095.00 523.75
5 KIRANDEEP KAUR SHF1501199301 PUNJAB 522.00 524.00 502.00 511.00 531.00 2590.00 6.00 502.00 2088.00 522.00
6 KARNIKA SHF2106200101 TELANGANA 521.00 522.00 502.00 508.00 519.00 2572.00 6.00 502.00 2070.00 517.50
7 RITU RAJ SHF2308199702 CISF 510.00 525.00 516.00 517.00 489.00 2557.00 6.00 489.00 2068.00 517.00
8 PRIYANKA SHF1903199001 HARYANA 526.00 518.00 501.00 515.00 507.00 2567.00 6.00 501.00 2066.00 516.50
9 YASHITA SHOKEEN SHF1901200403 HARYANA 513.00 510.00 500.00 484.00 497.00 2504.00 6.00 484.00 2020.00 505.00
10 VEERPAL KAUR SHF1505200201 PUNJAB 505.00 507.00 501.00 494.00 470.00 2477.00 6.00 470.00 2007.00 501.75
11 PAWANI RAWAT SHF0101200702 UTTARAKHAND 502.00 511.00 493.00 496.00 473.00 2475.00 6.00 473.00 2002.00 500.50

50M PISTOL WOMEN GROUB B 


